Race Date
September 11, 2018

Place Team
1 Pacelli
2 Marathon Venture
3 Stratford
4 Owen-Withee
5 Auburndale
6 Prentice
7 Mosinee
8 Spencer
9 Colby
Inc. Athens

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Stratford Tiger Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Middle School

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

20
Top 5 Times:

7
Top 5 Times:

110
Top 5 Times:

115
Top 5 Times:

128
Top 5 Times:

161

Top 5 Times:
167

Top 5 Times:
190

Top 5 Times:
196

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

—— /] YT V=Y
1 2 3 4 5

1 2 4 5 8
1:05:44 .4

9 12 15 17 18
1:11:49.9

7 16 20 32 35
1:15:39.5

10 11 13 29 52
1:16:35.1

3 21 24 37 43
1:16:11.1

6 33 34 39 49
1:21:01.9

19 28 36 40 44
1:20:29.3

14 30 46 47 53
1:24:08.6

22 23 38 56 57
1:29:29.9

6

26

25

41

51

50

45

27

42

55

54

48

09/11/2018 10:10:32



Race Date
September 11, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1 1 1186
2 2 1176
3 3 743
4 4 1181
5 5 1191
6 6 866
7 (<5) 714
8 7 962
9 8 1180

10 9 781

11 10 836

12 11 838

13 12 773

14 13 840

15 14 917

16 15 771

17 16 958

18 17 784

19 18 780

20 19 808

21 20 960

22 21 746

23 22 761

24 23 758

25 24 742

26 25 778

27 26 1178

28 27 786

29 28 809

30 (>7) 785

31 (>7) 783

32 29 837

33 30 918

34 31 1179

35 (>7) 777

36 (>7) 1182

37 32 967

38 33 862

39 34 860

40 35 961

41 36 804

42 (>7) 774

43 (<5) 713

44 37 745

45 38 760

Name

Gabriel Hoerter
Adam Eiden
Charles Jewell
Lucas Haemmerle
Sam Carpenter
Noah Wiitala
Nathan Wolf
Lance Krieg

Luke Eiden

Jacob Plachetka
Caleb Geldernick
Quinn Hatlestad
Jaron Gage
Colton Paczkowski
Malachai Anderson
lan Blake

Keegan Fisher
Jacob Smith
Parker Pietrowski
Garrett Shupe
Ethan Heeg

Alex Mikes

Carter Roth
Parker Johnson
Sawyer Cherney
Wilson Marks

Nathaniel Meadows

Grant Warren
Cooper Zastrow
Derek Vesely
Logan Rohland
Jaedon Hanson
Austyn Kohls
Luke Sekerka
Levi Krautkramer

Nathaniel Haemmerle

Garrett Zuelke
Nolan Sarkkinen
Ryan Nelson
Collan Johnson
Caiden Iczkowski
Brandon Gitzlaff
Nicholas Pittman
Adam Kundinger
Xander Roesler

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Stratford Tiger Invitational
Overall Finish List
Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Pacelli

Pacelli
Auburndale
Pacelli

Pacelli

Prentice

Athens

Stratford

Pacelli

Marathon Venture
Owen-Withee
Owen-Withee
Marathon Venture
Owen-Withee
Spencer
Marathon Venture
Stratford
Marathon Venture
Marathon Venture
Mosinee

Stratford
Auburndale

Colby

Colby

Auburndale
Marathon Venture
Pacelli

Marathon Venture
Mosinee
Marathon Venture
Marathon Venture
Owen-Withee
Spencer

Pacelli

Marathon Venture
Pacelli

Stratford

Prentice

Prentice

Stratford

Mosinee
Marathon Venture
Athens
Auburndale

Colby

School

Time

12:39.6
12:47.2
12:48.1
13:16.3
13:24.0
13:30.9
13:30.9
13:35.9
13:37.2
13:37.4
13:37.7
14:17.8
14:19.8
14:21.0
14:24 1
14:25.5
14:26.2
14:41.2
14:45.8
14:48.1
14:49.5
14:53.2
14:54.8
14:56.3
14:59.9
15:12.3
15:13.5
15:18.4
15:21.7
15:26.5
15:28.4
15:34.8
15:50.2
16:05.7
16:05.9
16:14.8
16:22.9
16:23.5
16:23.7
16:24.8
16:27.9
16:30.8
16:32.0
16:34.4
16:35.9

09/11/2018 10:10:29

Pace

3:10/K
3:12/K
3:112/K
3:19/K
3:21/K
3:23/K
3:23/K
3:24/K
3:24/K
3:24/K
3:24/K
3:34/K
3:35/K
3:35/K
3:36/K
3:36/K
3:37/K
3:40/K
3:41/K
3:42/K
3:42/K
3:43/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:45/K
3:48/K
3:48/K
3:50/K
3:50/K
3:52/K
3:52/K
3:54/K
3:58/K
4:01/K
4:01/K
4:04/K
4:06/K
4:06/K
4:06/K
4:06/K
4:07/K
4:08/K
4:08/K
4:09/K
4:09/K



Race Date
September 11, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Stratford Tiger Invitational
Overall Finish List

46 39 864
47 40 803
48 41 959
49 (>7) 1185
50 42 957
51 43 744
52 44 799
53 (>7) 775
54 45 806
55 46 919
56 47 920
57 48 801
58 (>7) 1183
50 49 861
60 (>7) 802
61 50 859
62 51 740
63 (>7) 1177
64 52 839
65 53 916
66 54 865
67 55 741
68 (>7) 772
69 (>7) 776
70 (>7) 1184
71 (>7) 966
72 (>7) 749
73 (>7) 964
74 (<5) 710
75 (<5) 712
76 56 759
77 (>7) 797
78 (>7) 782
79 (>7) 748
80 57 757
81 (>7) 798
82 (>7) 858
83 (>7) 863
84 (>7) 963
85 (>7) 800
86 (>7) 770
87 (>7) 807

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Name Team School
Matthew Schmidt Prentice
Jack Hohenstein Mosinee
Brandan Gebelein Stratford
Ronan Wolfe Pacelli
Xander Curtice Stratford
Ethan Kieffer Auburndale
Ethan Cihlar Mosinee
Eddie Hall Marathon Venture
Jackson Nyman Mosinee
Austin Lalicata Spencer
Andrew Sieracki Spencer
Isaac Grabow Mosinee
Tobias Klein Pacelli
Ben Petersen Prentice
Kaemyn Heritage Mosinee
Xaiver Johnson Prentice
James Binder Auburndale
Logan Martin Pacelli
Ben Heggemeier Owen-Withee
Levi Anderson Spencer
Rickie Staab Prentice
Ryder Cherney Auburndale
Montgomery Framke Marathon Venture
Trey Hanke Marathon Venture
Franklin Meadows Pacelli
Ben Zuelke Stratford
Ben Willfahrt Auburndale
Brady Schmidt Stratford
Hunter Felix Athens
Garrett Knott Athens
Jaden Odonnell Colby
Austen Bond Mosinee
Marcus Doty Marathon Venture
Colten Richardson Auburndale
Matthew Fellenz Colby
Gavin Chimel Mosinee
lan Anderson Prentice
Owen Sarkkinen Prentice
Conner Ostricki Stratford
Dakota Frederick Mosinee
Saul Beranek Marathon Venture
Eli Sackmann Mosinee

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Time Pace

16:425 4:11/K
16:51.5  4:13/K
16:53.1 4:13/K
16:53.3  4:13/K
16:54.4  4:14/K
16:55.4  4:14/K
16:59.9  4:15/K
17:03.3  4:16/K
17:120  4:18/K
17:20.5  4:20/K
17:46.3  4:27/K
17:46.3  4:27/K
17:48.1 4:27/K
18:01.1 4:30/K
18:05.2  4:31/K
18:09.9  4:32/K
18:18.4  4:35/K
18:34.8  4:39/K
18:43.5 4:41/K
18:47.3  4:42/K
18:48.1 4:42/K
18:55.9  4:44/K
19:07.4  4:47/K
191145  4:49/K
19:16.1 4:49/K
19:16.8  4:49/K
19:242 4:51/K
19:35.8  4:54/K
20:03.6  5:01/K
20:07.4  5:02/K
20:479  5:12/K
20:57.1 5:14/K
21:12.1 5:18/K
21:30.8  5:23/K
22:149  5:34/K
22:204  5:35/K
22:52.9  5:43/K
23:43.1 5:56/K
23:52.3  5:58/K
24:119.9  6:05/K
30:15.9  7:34/K
30:56.2  7:44/K

09/11/2018 10:10:29



Race Date Stratford Tiger Invitational

September 11, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Pacelli Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 20 Average Time: 13:08.8
1 1186 Gabriel Hoerter 1 1 12:39.6 12:39.6 0:00.0
2 1176 Adam Eiden 2 3 12:47.2 25:26.8 0:07.6
3 1181 Lucas Haemmerle 4 7 13:16.3 38:43.2 0:36.7
4 1191 Sam Carpenter 5 12 13:24.0 52:07.2 0:44.4
5 1180 Luke Eiden 8 20 13:37.2 1:05:44.4 0:57.6
6 1178 Nathaniel Meadows (26) (46) 15:13.5  1:20:57.9 2:33.8
7 1179 Luke Sekerka (31) (77) 16:05.7 1:37:03.7 3:26.1
8 1182 Nathaniel Haemmerle More Than 7 16:14.8 1:53:18.5 3:35.2
9 1185 Ronan Wolfe More Than 7 16:53.3 2:10:11.9 4:13.7
10 1183 Tobias Klein More Than 7 17:48.1 2:28:00.1 5:08.5
11 1177 Logan Martin More Than 7 18:34.8  2:46:34.9 5:55.2
12 1184 Franklin Meadows More Than 7 19:16.1 3:05:51.0 6:36.5
Team - Marathon Venture Academy Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 71 Average Time: 14:21.9
1 781 Jacob Plachetka 9 9 13:37.4 13:37.4 0:00.0
2 773 Jaron Gage 12 21 14:19.8 27:57.3 0:42.3
3 771 lan Blake 15 36 14:25.5 42:22.9 0:48.1
4 784 Jacob Smith 17 53 14:41.2 57:04 .1 1:03.7
5 780 Parker Pietrowski 18 71 14:45.8 1:11:49.9 1:08.3
6 778 Wilson Marks (25) (96) 15:12.3 1:27:02.3 1:34.9
7 786 Grant Warren (27) (123) 15:18.4  1:42:20.7 1:40.9
8 785 Derek Vesely More Than 7 15:26.5 1:57:47.3 1:49.1
9 783 Logan Rohland More Than 7 15:28.4  2:13:15.8 1:51.0
10 777 Levi Krautkramer More Than 7 16:05.9 2:29:21.8 2:28.5
11 774 Brandon Gitzlaff More Than 7 16:30.8 2:45:52.6 2:53.3
12 775 Eddie Hall More Than 7 17:03.3  3:02:56.0 3:25.8
13 772 Montgomery Framke More Than 7 19:07.4  3:22:.03.4 5:29.9
14 776 Trey Hanke More Than 7 19:14.5 3:41:17.9 5:37.0
15 782 Marcus Doty More Than 7 21:121 4:02:30.1 7:34.6
16 770 Saul Beranek More Than 7 30:15.9  4:32:46.0 16:38.4
Team - Stratford Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 110 Average Time: 15:07.9
1 962 Lance Krieg 7 7 13:35.9 13:35.9 0:00.0
2 958 Keegan Fisher 16 23 14:26.2 28:02.2 0:50.2
3 960 Ethan Heeg 20 43 14:49.5 42:51.7 1:13.5
4 967 Garrett Zuelke 32 75 16:22.9 59:14.7 2:47.0

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 09/11/2018 10:10:33



Race Date Stratford Tiger Invitational

September 11, 2018

Final Team Results

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Stratford Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 110 Average Time: 15:07.9
5 961 Collan Johnson 35 110 16:24.8  1:15:39.5 2:48.8
6 959 Brandan Gebelein (41) (151) 16:53.1 1:32:32.6 3:17.1
7 957 Xander Curtice (42) (193) 16:54.4  1:49:27.0 3:18.4
8 966 Ben Zuelke More Than 7 19:16.8 2:08:43.8 5:40.8
9 964 Brady Schmidt More Than 7 19:35.8  2:28:19.7 5:59.9
0 963 Conner Ostricki More Than 7 23:52.3 2:52:12.0 10:16.3
Team - Owen-Withee Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 115 Average Time: 15:19.0
1 836 Caleb Geldernick 10 10 13:37.7 13:37.7 0:00.0
2 838 Quinn Hatlestad 11 21 14:17.8 27:55.6 0:40.0
3 840 Colton Paczkowski 13 34 14:21.0 42:16.7 0:43.2
4 837 Jaedon Hanson 29 63 15:34.8 57:51.6 1:57 1
5 839 Ben Heggemeier 52 115 18:43.5 1:16:35.1 5:05.7
Team - Auburndale Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 128 Average Time: 15:14.2
1 743 Charles Jewell 3 3 12:48.1 12:48.1 0:00.0
2 746 Alex Mikes 21 24 14:53.2 27:41.4 2:05.1
3 742 Sawyer Cherney 24 48 14:59.9 42:41.3 2117
4 745 Adam Kundinger 37 85 16:34.4 59:15.7 3:46.2
5 744 Ethan Kieffer 43 128 16:55.4  1:16:11.1 4:07.3
6 740 James Binder (51) (179) 18:18.4  1:34:29.6 5:30.2
7 741 Ryder Cherney (55) (234) 18:55.9  1:53:25.5 6:07.8
8 749 Ben Willfahrt More Than 7 19:24.2  2:12:49.8 6:36.1
9 748 Colten Richardson More Than 7 21:30.8 2:34:20.6 8:42.6
Team - Prentice Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 161 Average Time: 16:12.3
1 866 Noah Wiitala 6 6 13:30.9 13:30.9 0:00.0
2 862 Nolan Sarkkinen 33 39 16:23.5 29:54.5 2:52.6
3 860 Ryan Nelson 34 73 16:23.7 46:18.2 2:52.8
4 864 Matthew Schmidt 39 112 16:42.5 1:03:00.8 3:11.6
5 861 Ben Petersen 49 161 18:01.1 1:21:01.9 4:30.2
6 859 Xaiver Johnson (50) (211) 18:09.9  1:39:11.9 4:39.0
7 865 Rickie Staab (54) (265) 18:48.1 1:58:00.0 5:17.2
8 858 lan Anderson More Than 7 22:52.9 2:20:52.9 9:22.0

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

09/11/2018 10:10:33



Race Date
September 11, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Prentice
Team Score (places): 161

9 863 Owen Sarkkinen

Team - Mosinee
Team Score (places): 167

808
809
804
803
799
806
801
802
797
798
800
807

Garrett Shupe
Cooper Zastrow
Caiden Iczkowski
Jack Hohenstein
Ethan Cihlar
Jackson Nyman
Isaac Grabow
Kaemyn Heritage
Austen Bond
Gavin Chimel
Dakota Frederick
Eli Sackmann

O N O WN -

©

10
11
12

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 190

917
918
919
920
916

Malachai Anderson
Austyn Kohls
Austin Lalicata
Andrew Sieracki
Levi Anderson

A~ WON -

Team - Colby
Team Score (places): 196

761
758
760
759
757

Carter Roth

Parker Johnson
Xander Roesler
Jaden Odonnell
Matthew Fellenz

A~ WON -

Team - Athens
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 714 Nathan Wolf
2 713 Nicholas Pittman

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Stratford Tiger Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
More Than 7
Finish Position
19 19
28 47
36 83
40 123
44 167
(45) (212)
(48) (260)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
14 14
30 44
46 90
47 137
53 190
Finish Position
22 22
23 45
38 83
56 139
57 196
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
3

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 6
Average Time: 16:12.3

23:43.1  2:44:36.1 10:12.2

- 7
Average Time: 16:05.8

14:48.1 14:48.1 0:00.0
15:21.7 30:09.8 0:33.5
16:27.9 46:37.7 1:39.7
16:51.5  1:03:29.3 2:03.4
16:59.9  1:20:29.3 2:11.8
17:12.0 1:37:41.3 2:23.9
17:46.3  1:55:27.7 2:568.2
18:05.2  2:13:32.9 3:17.0
20:57.1  2:34:30.0 6:08.9
22:204  2:56:50.4 7:32.2
24:119.9  3:21:104 9:31.7
30:56.2  3:52:06.6 16:08.0

8
Average Time: 16:49.7

14:24.1 14:24 1 0:00.0
15:50.2 30:14.3 1:26.0
17:20.5 47:34.9 2:56.4
17:46.3  1:05:21.3 3:22.1
18:47.3  1:24:08.6 4:23.1

9
Average Time: 17:54.0

14:54.8 14:54.8 0:00.0
14:56.3 29:51.1 0:01.5
16:35.9 46:27.0 1:41.1
20:47.9  1:07:15.0 5:53.1
221149  1:29:29.9 7:20.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

13:30.9 13:30.9 0:00.0
16:32.0 30:03.0 3:01.1

09/11/2018 10:10:33



Race Date
September 11, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Athens
Team Score (places):Inc.

3 710 Hunter Felix
4 712 Garrett Knott

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Stratford Tiger Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 20:03.6 50:06.6 6:32.6
Less Than 5 20:07.4 1:10:14.0 6:36.4
4 09/11/2018 10:10:33



Race Date
September 11, 2018

Place Team
1 Mosinee
2 Stratford
3 Colby
4 Marathon Venture
5 Auburndale
6 Prentice
7 Spencer
Inc. Athens
Inc. Owen-Withee
Inc. Pacelli

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Stratford Tiger Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls

Middle School

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

31
Top 5 Times:

63
Top 5 Times:

86
Top 5 Times:

89

Top 5 Times:
129

Top 5 Times:
159

Top 5 Times:
160

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

—— /] YT V=Y
1 2 3 4 5

2 5 6 7 1"
1:16:45.9

1 4 9 24 25
1:19:45.2
14 15 17 18 22
1:23:10.5
8 12 16 26 27
1:23:02.8
3 13 36 38 39
1:30:46.8
10 31 34 41 43
1:36:15.4

21 23 32 40 44
1:38:39.8

6*
19

28

30

33

42

29

37

35

09/11/2018 10:10:36



Race Date
September 11, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Stratford Tiger Invitational
Overall Finish List

1 1 972
2 2 826
3 3 752
4 4 970
5 5 814
6 6 822
7 7 823
8 8 795
9 9 977

10 10 871

11 11 810

12 12 789

13 13 751

14 (<5) 1190

15 14 765

16 (<5) 716

17 15 769

18 16 796

19 17 766

20 18 762

21 19 817

22 20 824

23 21 925

24 22 764

25 23 922

26 (>7) 827

27 24 973

28 25 974

29 26 794

30 27 792

31 28 971

32 29 969

33 30 763

34 (<5) 717

35 (<5) 1188

36 (<5) 1189

37 31 869

38 (>7) 816

39 (<5) 1187

40 32 924

41 33 793

42 (>7) 976

43 (>7) 828

44 34 872

45 35 791

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Name Team School
Lauren Kraus Stratford
Madelyn Wayerski Mosinee
Hope Schulte Auburndale
Ella Heidmann Stratford
Britt Fitzgerald Mosinee
Jaiden Reed Mosinee
Kaitlyn Selle Mosinee
Jersey Lobner Marathon Venture
Kressa Wenzel Stratford
Kylie Orysen Prentice
Jena Bartnik Mosinee
Ava Buchberger Marathon Venture
Ava Raab Auburndale
Anna Vanorder Pacelli
Gianna Mundt Colby
Katlyn Schreiner Athens
Payton Roth Colby
Addie Molepske Marathon Venture
Casey Reynolds Colby
Alana Birill Colby
Hallie Kramer Mosinee
Morgan Simonis Mosinee
Savana Miller Spencer
Pearl Feiten Colby
Theresa Knecht Spencer
Megan Wayerski Mosinee
Bailey Linzmaier Stratford
Laney Pankratz Stratford

Chloe LaValley
Jayden Henrichs
Mercedes Kramer
Lydia Burrows
Janelle Ertl
Addyson Zettler
Emma Reincke
Ava Tess

Stacey Gustafson
Kiarra Kennedy
Caty llkka

Hallie Meyer
Brianna Hieronimus
Breleigh Skaya
Makayla Wiesner
Raelyn Waszkiewicz
Calyse Fieri

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Venture
Marathon Venture
Stratford

Stratford

Colby

Athens

Pacelli

Pacelli

Prentice

Mosinee

Pacelli

Spencer
Marathon Venture
Stratford

Mosinee

Prentice
Marathon Venture

1

Time Pace
14:28.8 3:37/K
14:54.9 3:44/K
14:59.6 3:45/K
15:06.0 3:47/K
15:14.2 3:49/K
15:14.9 3:49/K
15:28.9 3:52/K
15:30.3 3:53/K
15:38.1 3:55/K
15:42.4 3:56/K
15:52.9 3:58/K
16:02.3  4:.01/K
16:14.4 4:04/K
16:19.9  4:05/K
16:24.7  4:06/K
16:28.8  4:07/K
16:32.1 4:08/K
16:35.9  4:09/K
16:36.9  4:09/K
16:37.3  4:09/K
16:42.8  4:11/K
16:43.3  4:11/K
16:50.4 4:13/K
16:59.2 4:15/K
16:59.4 4:15/K
17:01.4 4:15/K
17:07.3  4:17/K
17:249  4:21/K
17:27.0 4:22/K
17:27.2 4:22/K
17:31.9 4:23/K
17:321 4:23/K
17:35.5  4:24/K
17:38.9  4:25/K
17:41.1 4:25/K
17:41.1 4:25/K
17:41.7  4:25/K
17:51.9  4:28/K
17:54.1 4:29/K
17:57.0 4:29/K
17:57.2 4:29/K
17:59.4 4:30/K
18:07.2 4:32/K
18:17.5  4:34/K
18:28.1 4:37/K

09/11/2018 10:10:34



Race Date
September 11, 2018

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

(<5)
>7)
>7)
(<5)
36
>7)
37
38
>7)
>7)
39
40
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
41
>7)
>7)
>7)
42
43
>7)
>7)
44

715
820
825
841
753
790
767
755
821
787
754
921
812
788
968
975
768
870
813
815
811
750
867
818
819
923

Name

Sierra Nowacki
Macey Mielke
Carlene Stanke
Gabby Goessl
Sammie Stanton
Katie Cliver

Allie Robida
MaKaylee Zenner
Isabelle Olson
Shilo Blake
Paige Swensen
Shelby Frisch
Jayden Borth
Alisha Blenker
Addison Bauman
Emerson Roy
Claire Roth
Tonya Hempe
Aubrie Bower
Sylvia Hintz
Natalie Block
Ava Karpinski
Amy Espinoza
Marina Kudla
Anna Linley
Ariana Krueger

Stratford Tiger Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Middle School
Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Athens

Mosinee

Mosinee
Owen-Withee
Auburndale
Marathon Venture
Colby

Auburndale
Mosinee
Marathon Venture
Auburndale
Spencer

Mosinee
Marathon Venture
Stratford

Stratford

Colby

Prentice

Mosinee

Mosinee

Mosinee
Auburndale
Prentice

Mosinee

Mosinee

Spencer

Time Pace

18:445  4:41/K
18:47.3  4:42/K
19:01.3  4:45/K
19:01.3  4:45/K
19:20.1 4:50/K
19:28.9  4:52/K
19:36.8  4:54/K
19:46.4 4:57/K
19:49.8  4:57/K
20:19.4 5:05/K
20:26.2 5:07/K
20:31.7 5:08/K
20:42.1 5:11/K
20:47.8 5:12/K
21:05.1 5:16/K
21:05.9 5:16/K
21:36.4 5:24/K
21:49.9 5:27/K
21:53.8 5:28/K
21:56.4 5:29/K
22:17 1 5:34/K
22:27.1 5:37/K
22:43.8 5:41/K
24:18.4 6:05/K
26:20.2 6:35/K
26:21.2 6:35/K

09/11/2018 10:10:34



Race Date
September 11, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Mosinee
Team Score (places): 31

1 826 Madelyn Wayerski
2 814 Britt Fitzgerald

3 822 Jaiden Reed

4 823 Kaitlyn Selle

5 810 Jena Bartnik

6 817 Hallie Kramer

7 824 Morgan Simonis
8 827 Megan WayersKi
9 816 Kiarra Kennedy
10 828 Makayla Wiesner
11 820 Macey Mielke
12 825 Carlene Stanke
13 821 Isabelle Olson
14 812 Jayden Borth

15 813 Aubrie Bower
16 815 Sylvia Hintz

17 811 Natalie Block
18 818 Marina Kudla

19 819 Anna Linley

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 63

972
970
977
973
974
971
969
976
968
975

Lauren Kraus

Ella Heidmann
Kressa Wenzel
Bailey Linzmaier
Laney Pankratz
Mercedes Kramer
Lydia Burrows
Breleigh Skaya
Addison Bauman
Emerson Roy

O WO NGO WN -

—_

Team - Colby
Team Score (places): 86

1 765 Gianna Mundt
2 769 Payton Roth
3 766 Casey Reynolds

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Stratford Tiger Invitational

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:19.2
0:19.9
0:33.9
0:57.9
1:47.8
1:48.4
2:06.4
2:56.9
3:12.2
3:52.3
4:06.3
4:54.8
5:47 1
6:58.8
7:01.4
7:22.1
9:23.4
11:25.2

0:00.0
0:37.2
1:09.3
2:38.5
2:56.1
3:03.1
3:03.3
3:30.6
6:36.3
6:37.1

0:00.0
0:07.3

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
School Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 15:21.1
2 2 14:54.9 14:54.9
5 7 15:14.2 30:09.1
6 13 15:14.9 45:24 1
7 20 15:28.9 1:00:53.0
11 31 15:52.9 1:16:45.9
(19) (50) 16:42.8 1:33:28.8
(20) (70) 16:43.3 1:50:12.2
More Than 7 17:01.4 2:07:13.6
More Than 7 17:51.9 2:25:05.5
More Than 7 18:07.2 2:43:12.7
More Than 7 18:47.3  3:02:00.1
More Than 7 19:01.3 3:21:01.4
More Than 7 19:49.8  3:40:51.2
More Than 7 20:42.1 4:01:33.4
More Than 7 21:53.8 4:23:27.2
More Than 7 21:56.4 4:45:23.6
More Than 7 22:17.1 5:07:40.8
More Than 7 24:18.4 5:31:59.2
More Than 7 26:20.2 5:58:19.5
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 15:57.0
1 1 14:28.8 14:28.8
4 5 15:06.0 29:34.8
9 14 15:38.1 45:12.9
24 38 17:07.3 1:02:20.3
25 63 17:24.9 1:19:45.2
(28) (91) 17:31.9 1:37:17.1
(29) (120) 17:32.1 1:54:49.2
More Than 7 17:59.4 2:12:48.7
More Than 7 21:05.1 2:33:53.9
More Than 7 21:05.9 2:54:59.8
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:38.1
14 14 16:24.7 16:24.7
15 29 16:32.1 32:56.9
17 46 16:36.9 49:33.8

0:12.1

09/11/2018 10:10:37



Race Date

September 11, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Colby
Team Score (places): 86

762
764
763
767
768

o N oA

Team - Marathon Venture Academy

Alana Birill
Pearl Feiten
Janelle Ertl
Allie Robida
Claire Roth

Team Score (places): 89

795
789
796
794
792
793
791
790
787
788

O WO NGO WN -

—_

